©2019 Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Vicon public imformation.
DATASHEET
Vicon’s high-powered thermal sensor cameras provide 360° coverage of open spaces to detect, identify and track intruders.
Combined with Vicon’s high-speed PTZ dome camera, the resulting product delivers situational awareness of any physical incursion
that may threaten a facility or its perimeter, doing the work of multiple fixed cameras, decreasing the number of security personnel
needed to monitor critical areas.
The continuous 360° scanning for thermal intrusion detection monitors both inside and outside the perimeter using sophisticated
analytics to determine and classify detections. It provides rapid geospatial detection of multiple targets from every direction. Instant

Thermal Camera Sensor
©2019 Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Vicon public information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description
VTR-609 Thermal sensor camera; 640 x 512 resolution; 9 mm focal length
VTR-613 Thermal sensor camera; 640 x 512 resolution; 13 mm focal length
VTR-619 Thermal sensor camera; 640 x 512 resolution; 19 mm focal length
VTR-625 Thermal sensor camera; 640 x 512 resolution; 25 mm focal length
Accessories
VLR-TRIA Valerus VMS interface appliance; PC running thermal technology software; one required for each unit; must have to work
SN683D and Valerus
V-ARM-TR Mounting arm; for mounting the VTR-SN683D combination; includes interface that connects VTR unit to the SN683D; required
for each unit
V-GNB-TR Gooseneck mounting bracket; for mounting the VTR-SN683D combination; includes interface that connects VTR unit to the
SN683D; required for each unit
V-PMK-TR Pole mounting kit; for mounting the VTR-SN683D combination